
ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY 

Recruitment Notice no: AEES/01/2019 

SCHEDULE FOR WRITTEN TEST 

Sl.No 
Post Date & Time 

Code Name 

01 12 
15 
16 

PGT (Hindi) 
PGT (Physics) 
PGT(Chemistry) 

27th September 2019 
10:30 AM  To 01:00 PM 

02 31 
32  
34 
35  
36  
41  
42  

TGT (English) 
TGT (Hindi/Sanskrit) 
TGT (Mathematics/Physics) 
TGT(Chemistry/Biology) 
TGT(Social Science) 
Librarian 
Special Educator 

28th September 2019 
10:30 AM  To 01:00 PM 

03 05 PRT 29th September 2019 
10:30 AM  To 01:00 PM 


